
                               SWAL Conference Championship Meet
                                    Darlington High School
                                        Darlington, WI
                                       October 15, 2015
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 9797 Ciara Kaderly                11 Albany                         19:40.8  6:21 
      2 9821 Mackenzie Kauffman           11 Boscobel                       20:01.6  6:27 
      3 9794 Emma Guenther                10 Albany                         21:29.0  6:55 
      4 9796 Emily Hauri                  12 Albany                         21:33.6  6:57 
      5 9798 Kirsten Oliver                9 Albany                         21:42.0  7:00 
      6 9860 Reghan Komprood              10 Darlington                     21:56.3  7:04 
      7 9872 Erin Wolf                    10 Darlington                     21:58.6  7:05 
      8 9823 Molly Pegram                 12 Boscobel                       22:03.5  7:06 
      9 9790 Megan Anderson                9 Albany                         22:03.9  7:07 
     10 9822 Abbey Manning                 9 Boscobel                       22:10.1  7:09 
     11 9961 Katelyn Timmerman            12 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  22:14.7  7:10 
     12 9933 Josie Penniston              11 Pecatonica/Argyle              22:15.1  7:10 
     13 9817 Rachel Davis                 12 Boscobel                       22:19.6  7:12 
     14 9826 Leah Wacker                   9 Boscobel                       22:32.4  7:16 
     15 9818 Faith Glasbrenner             9 Boscobel                       22:34.3  7:16 
     16 9919 Angela Melby                 12 Iowa-Grant/Highland            22:47.1  7:21 
     17 9851 Emma Crist                   10 Darlington                     22:49.9  7:21 
     18 9863 Ilse Mendez                   9 Darlington                     22:55.8  7:23 
     19 9854 Meghan Douglas               10 Darlington                     23:09.6  7:28 
     20 9795 Madeline Halverson           10 Albany                         23:11.9  7:28 
     21 9820 Sydney Haines                11 Boscobel                       23:27.3  7:33 
     22 9865 Jaci Moseley                 12 Darlington                     23:34.7  7:36 
     23 9867 Paige Schilling              11 Darlington                     23:45.7  7:39 
     24 9792 Lauren Blumer                11 Albany                         24:01.9  7:45 
     25 9898 Leslie Heisz                 12 Fennimore                      24:11.7  7:48 
     26 9930 Hannah James                 12 Pecatonica/Argyle              24:31.8  7:54 
     27 9896 Andrea Bendorf               11 Fennimore                      24:33.4  7:55 
     28 9903 Jillian Smith                12 Fennimore                      24:39.1  7:57 
     29 9862 Bailey McDonald              11 Darlington                     24:47.8  7:59 
     30 9929 Samantha Erickson            12 Pecatonica/Argyle              24:50.7  8:00 
     31 9814 Leah Bloedow                 10 Boscobel                       24:54.0  8:01 
     32 9897 Caroline Day                 11 Fennimore                      25:02.1  8:04 
     33 9902 Renee Schlaugat               9 Fennimore                      25:03.5  8:04 
     34 9799 Larissa Stauffacher          11 Albany                         25:03.8  8:05 
     35 9864 Kaylee Meyers                 9 Darlington                     25:14.1  8:08 
     36 9943 McKenzie Couey               11 Riverdale                      25:19.5  8:10 
     37 9857 Hannah Hauser                12 Darlington                     25:27.2  8:12 
     38 9791 Kylee Blumer                 12 Albany                         25:27.9  8:12 
     39 9917 Caitlyn Fowell               12 Iowa-Grant/Highland            25:31.6  8:13 
     40 9866 Tara Reichling               12 Darlington                     25:34.3  8:14 
     41 9824 Allie Pickett                11 Boscobel                       25:47.7  8:19 
     42 9945 Leah Underwood               10 Riverdale                      26:18.5  8:29 
     43 9931 Adriana Johnson              11 Pecatonica/Argyle              26:22.2  8:30 
     44 9868 Cheyenne Schuetz             12 Darlington                     26:23.5  8:30 
     45 9828 Jayce Zimpel                  9 Boscobel                       26:23.6  8:30 
     46 9913 Liz Biddick                   9 Iowa-Grant/Highland            26:27.0  8:31 
     47 9827 Rachel Yahn                  10 Boscobel                       26:31.3  8:33 
     48 9793 Paige Blumer                 10 Albany                         26:59.4  8:42 
     49 9944 Hannah Hanson                11 Riverdale                      27:02.4  8:43 
     50 9861 Molly McDaniel               12 Darlington                     27:13.4  8:46 
     51 9856 Allie Halvorson              12 Darlington                     27:13.6  8:46 
     52 9819 Olivia Grassel               10 Boscobel                       27:15.3  8:47 
     53 9915 Makayla Dicken               12 Iowa-Grant/Highland            27:19.3  8:48 
     54 9800 Sydnee Woyak                 12 Albany                         27:20.5  8:49 
     55 9901 Tomara Merten                11 Fennimore                      27:38.6  8:54 
     56 9815 Joelle Bohringer             11 Boscobel                       27:42.3  8:56 
     57 9852 Grace Cwynar                 11 Darlington                     28:24.6  9:09 
     58 9869 Lacie Smith                  11 Darlington                     28:25.2  9:09 
     59 9932 Abby Loomis                   9 Pecatonica/Argyle              28:35.8  9:13 
     60 9900 Shawna Linneman              10 Fennimore                      28:36.5  9:13 
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                               SWAL Conference Championship Meet
                                    Darlington High School
                                        Darlington, WI
                                       October 15, 2015
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 9914 Julia Cockroft               11 Iowa-Grant/Highland            28:38.4  9:14 
     62 9960 Reynolds Staci               10 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  28:40.8  9:14 
     63 9918 Makenna Marshall              9 Iowa-Grant/Highland            28:50.0  9:17 
     64 9899 Andriea Kammes               12 Fennimore                      30:07.8  9:42 
     65 9855 Jada Glendenning              9 Darlington                     30:39.9  9:53 
     66 9916 Jamie Dilley                 10 Iowa-Grant/Highland            30:46.4  9:55 
     67 9870 Kim Sniff                    12 Darlington                     30:58.5  9:59 
     68 9928 Jessica Erickson             11 Pecatonica/Argyle              31:24.4 10:07 
     69 9825 Brianna Russell              12 Boscobel                       31:58.5 10:18 
     70 9859 Kaitlyn Johnson              10 Darlington                     32:16.6 10:24 
     71 9853 Anastasia Dannenberg         11 Darlington                     32:55.7 10:36 
     72 9858 Meagan Jacobson              12 Darlington                     35:44.4 11:31 
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                               SWAL Conference Championship Meet
                                    Darlington High School
                                        Darlington, WI
                                       October 15, 2015
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                               **** Girls' Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 9797 Ciara Kaderly                11 Albany                         19:40.8  6:21 
      2    2 9821 Mackenzie Kauffman           11 Boscobel                       20:01.6  6:27 
      3    3 9794 Emma Guenther                10 Albany                         21:29.0  6:55 
      4    4 9796 Emily Hauri                  12 Albany                         21:33.6  6:57 
      5    5 9798 Kirsten Oliver                9 Albany                         21:42.0  7:00 
      6    6 9860 Reghan Komprood              10 Darlington                     21:56.3  7:04 
      7    7 9872 Erin Wolf                    10 Darlington                     21:58.6  7:05 
      8    8 9823 Molly Pegram                 12 Boscobel                       22:03.5  7:06 
      9    9 9790 Megan Anderson                9 Albany                         22:03.9  7:07 
     10   10 9822 Abbey Manning                 9 Boscobel                       22:10.1  7:09 
     11      9961 Katelyn Timmerman            12 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  22:14.7  7:10 
     12   11 9933 Josie Penniston              11 Pecatonica/Argyle              22:15.1  7:10 
     13   12 9817 Rachel Davis                 12 Boscobel                       22:19.6  7:12 
     14   13 9826 Leah Wacker                   9 Boscobel                       22:32.4  7:16 
     15   14 9818 Faith Glasbrenner             9 Boscobel                       22:34.3  7:16 
     16   15 9919 Angela Melby                 12 Iowa-Grant/Highland            22:47.1  7:21 
     17   16 9851 Emma Crist                   10 Darlington                     22:49.9  7:21 
     18   17 9863 Ilse Mendez                   9 Darlington                     22:55.8  7:23 
     19   18 9854 Meghan Douglas               10 Darlington                     23:09.6  7:28 
     20   19 9795 Madeline Halverson           10 Albany                         23:11.9  7:28 
     21   20 9820 Sydney Haines                11 Boscobel                       23:27.3  7:33 
     22   21 9865 Jaci Moseley                 12 Darlington                     23:34.7  7:36 
     23   22 9867 Paige Schilling              11 Darlington                     23:45.7  7:39 
     24   23 9792 Lauren Blumer                11 Albany                         24:01.9  7:45 
     25   24 9898 Leslie Heisz                 12 Fennimore                      24:11.7  7:48 
     26   25 9930 Hannah James                 12 Pecatonica/Argyle              24:31.8  7:54 
     27   26 9896 Andrea Bendorf               11 Fennimore                      24:33.4  7:55 
     28   27 9903 Jillian Smith                12 Fennimore                      24:39.1  7:57 
     29   28 9929 Samantha Erickson            12 Pecatonica/Argyle              24:50.7  8:00 
     30   29 9897 Caroline Day                 11 Fennimore                      25:02.1  8:04 
     31   30 9902 Renee Schlaugat               9 Fennimore                      25:03.5  8:04 
     32      9943 McKenzie Couey               11 Riverdale                      25:19.5  8:10 
     33   31 9917 Caitlyn Fowell               12 Iowa-Grant/Highland            25:31.6  8:13 
     34      9945 Leah Underwood               10 Riverdale                      26:18.5  8:29 
     35   32 9931 Adriana Johnson              11 Pecatonica/Argyle              26:22.2  8:30 
     36   33 9913 Liz Biddick                   9 Iowa-Grant/Highland            26:27.0  8:31 
     37      9944 Hannah Hanson                11 Riverdale                      27:02.4  8:43 
     38   34 9915 Makayla Dicken               12 Iowa-Grant/Highland            27:19.3  8:48 
     39   35 9901 Tomara Merten                11 Fennimore                      27:38.6  8:54 
     40   36 9932 Abby Loomis                   9 Pecatonica/Argyle              28:35.8  9:13 
     41   37 9900 Shawna Linneman              10 Fennimore                      28:36.5  9:13 
     42   38 9914 Julia Cockroft               11 Iowa-Grant/Highland            28:38.4  9:14 
     43      9960 Reynolds Staci               10 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  28:40.8  9:14 
     44   39 9918 Makenna Marshall              9 Iowa-Grant/Highland            28:50.0  9:17 
     45   40 9916 Jamie Dilley                 10 Iowa-Grant/Highland            30:46.4  9:55 
     46   41 9928 Jessica Erickson             11 Pecatonica/Argyle              31:24.4 10:07 
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                               SWAL Conference Championship Meet
                                    Darlington High School
                                        Darlington, WI
                                       October 15, 2015
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    22  Albany                                (21:17.9  106:29.3 2:23.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Ciara Kaderly             11 19:40.8
  2      3  Emma Guenther             10 21:29.0
  3      4  Emily Hauri               12 21:33.6
  4      5  Kirsten Oliver             9 21:42.0
  5      9  Megan Anderson             9 22:03.9
  6   ( 19) Madeline Halverson        10 23:11.9
  7   ( 23) Lauren Blumer             11 24:01.9
  
  2.    45  Boscobel                              (21:49.5  109:07.2 2:30.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Mackenzie Kauffman        11 20:01.6
  2      8  Molly Pegram              12 22:03.5
  3     10  Abbey Manning              9 22:10.1
  4     12  Rachel Davis              12 22:19.6
  5     13  Leah Wacker                9 22:32.4
  6   ( 14) Faith Glasbrenner          9 22:34.3
  7   ( 20) Sydney Haines             11 23:27.3
  
  3.    64  Darlington                            (22:34.1  112:50.2 1:13.3)
====================================================
  1      6  Reghan Komprood           10 21:56.3
  2      7  Erin Wolf                 10 21:58.6
  3     16  Emma Crist                10 22:49.9
  4     17  Ilse Mendez                9 22:55.8
  5     18  Meghan Douglas            10 23:09.6
  6   ( 21) Jaci Moseley              12 23:34.7
  7   ( 22) Paige Schilling           11 23:45.7
  
  4.   132  Pecatonica/Argyle                     (25:19.2  126:35.6 6:20.7)
====================================================
  1     11  Josie Penniston           11 22:15.1
  2     25  Hannah James              12 24:31.8
  3     28  Samantha Erickson         12 24:50.7
  4     32  Adriana Johnson           11 26:22.2
  5     36  Abby Loomis                9 28:35.8
  6   ( 41) Jessica Erickson          11 31:24.4
  
  5.   136  Fennimore                             (24:42.0  123:29.8 0:51.8)
====================================================
  1     24  Leslie Heisz              12 24:11.7
  2     26  Andrea Bendorf            11 24:33.4
  3     27  Jillian Smith             12 24:39.1
  4     29  Caroline Day              11 25:02.1
  5     30  Renee Schlaugat            9 25:03.5
  6   ( 35) Tomara Merten             11 27:38.6
  7   ( 37) Shawna Linneman           10 28:36.5
  
  6.   151  Iowa-Grant/Highland                   (26:08.7  130:43.4 5:51.3)
====================================================
  1     15  Angela Melby              12 22:47.1
  2     31  Caitlyn Fowell            12 25:31.6
  3     33  Liz Biddick                9 26:27.0
  4     34  Makayla Dicken            12 27:19.3
  5     38  Julia Cockroft            11 28:38.4
  6   ( 39) Makenna Marshall           9 28:50.0
  7   ( 40) Jamie Dilley              10 30:46.4



                               SWAL Conference Championship Meet
                                    Darlington High School
                                        Darlington, WI
                                       October 15, 2015
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                            **** Girls' Junior Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 9862 Bailey McDonald              11 Darlington                     24:47.8  7:59 
      2    2 9814 Leah Bloedow                 10 Boscobel                       24:54.0  8:01 
      3      9799 Larissa Stauffacher          11 Albany                         25:03.8  8:05 
      4    3 9864 Kaylee Meyers                 9 Darlington                     25:14.1  8:08 
      5    4 9857 Hannah Hauser                12 Darlington                     25:27.2  8:12 
      6      9791 Kylee Blumer                 12 Albany                         25:27.9  8:12 
      7    5 9866 Tara Reichling               12 Darlington                     25:34.3  8:14 
      8    6 9824 Allie Pickett                11 Boscobel                       25:47.7  8:19 
      9    7 9868 Cheyenne Schuetz             12 Darlington                     26:23.5  8:30 
     10    8 9828 Jayce Zimpel                  9 Boscobel                       26:23.6  8:30 
     11    9 9827 Rachel Yahn                  10 Boscobel                       26:31.3  8:33 
     12      9793 Paige Blumer                 10 Albany                         26:59.4  8:42 
     13   10 9861 Molly McDaniel               12 Darlington                     27:13.4  8:46 
     14   11 9856 Allie Halvorson              12 Darlington                     27:13.6  8:46 
     15   12 9819 Olivia Grassel               10 Boscobel                       27:15.3  8:47 
     16      9800 Sydnee Woyak                 12 Albany                         27:20.5  8:49 
     17   13 9815 Joelle Bohringer             11 Boscobel                       27:42.3  8:56 
     18      9852 Grace Cwynar                 11 Darlington                     28:24.6  9:09 
     19      9869 Lacie Smith                  11 Darlington                     28:25.2  9:09 
     20      9899 Andriea Kammes               12 Fennimore                      30:07.8  9:42 
     21      9855 Jada Glendenning              9 Darlington                     30:39.9  9:53 
     22      9870 Kim Sniff                    12 Darlington                     30:58.5  9:59 
     23   14 9825 Brianna Russell              12 Boscobel                       31:58.5 10:18 
     24      9859 Kaitlyn Johnson              10 Darlington                     32:16.6 10:24 
     25      9853 Anastasia Dannenberg         11 Darlington                     32:55.7 10:36 
     26      9858 Meagan Jacobson              12 Darlington                     35:44.4 11:31 
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                               SWAL Conference Championship Meet
                                    Darlington High School
                                        Darlington, WI
                                       October 15, 2015
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    20  Darlington                            (25:29.4  127:26.9 1:35.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Bailey McDonald           11 24:47.8
  2      3  Kaylee Meyers              9 25:14.1
  3      4  Hannah Hauser             12 25:27.2
  4      5  Tara Reichling            12 25:34.3
  5      7  Cheyenne Schuetz          12 26:23.5
  6   ( 10) Molly McDaniel            12 27:13.4
  7   ( 11) Allie Halvorson           12 27:13.6
  
  2.    37  Boscobel                              (26:10.4  130:51.9 2:21.3)
====================================================
  1      2  Leah Bloedow              10 24:54.0
  2      6  Allie Pickett             11 25:47.7
  3      8  Jayce Zimpel               9 26:23.6
  4      9  Rachel Yahn               10 26:31.3
  5     12  Olivia Grassel            10 27:15.3
  6   ( 13) Joelle Bohringer          11 27:42.3
  7   ( 14) Brianna Russell           12 31:58.5


